BREAKFAST
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Served with hash browns, fresh fruit, 2 slices of toast and coffee.

1 egg
1 egg with 1 choice of meat

2 eggs

2 eggs with 1 choice of meat

Choice of meat : sausage, bacon or ham.

* Breakfast included in the lodging :
2 eggs with 1 choice of meat, hash browns, fresh fruit, 2 slices of toast and coffee.

Extras

2 toasts

2 toasts with cheese
Grill Cheese

Extra meat

Club Sandwich
Hamburger
Submarin

Fish n'chips
Spaghetti
Ceaser Salad
Poutine

[talian Poutine
French Fries

LUNCH

$6.00
$8.25
$6.75
$9.00

$1.95
$4.00
$5.00
$§2.25

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$15.00
$10.00
$13.50
$7.00
$8.50
$4.00
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DINNER

Appetizer

Soup of the day

French Onion Soup

Garlic Bread

Garlic Escargot or Mushrooms
Sesame Shrimp Puff Pastry
Feta and Olive Smoked Salmon
Bocconcini Tomato Salad

Hot Brie with white Porto and Honey
Fresh Cucumber Salad

Ceaser Salad

Chief Salad

MAINS

Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese
Penne Pesto chicken
Fettucini Alfredo carbonara

Meat

Chicken Skewers

Osso Buco (Veal)

Beef Bourguignon

Marinated Strip Steak

Forest Chicken

Gastrique-style Pork Medaillon

Pork Filet with Apple, Maple and Walnuts
Veal Escalope with White Wine and Shallot

$6.00
$8.00
$5.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00

$14.00
$18.00
$15.00

$20.00
$28.00
$20.00
$25.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$28.00
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MAINS

Fish

Salmon pave with Honey and Tarragon
Italian Sole

Garlic Parmesan Shrimps and Scallops
Surf and Turf ( Steak and shrimps)

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondant
Cheese Cake
Maple Mousse
Creme brulée

* Taxes extra.

$28.00
$23.00
$29.00
$35.00

$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00



CANTEEN MENU

Food

Hot-dog

Sandwich

Wrap

Chocolate

Chips

Banana Bread / Muffin

Brevages

Coffee

Water Bottle
Soft Drink Can
Soft Drink Bottle
Juice

Gatorade
Perrier
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* Taxes included.

$2.00
$6.00
$6.50
$2.25
$1.75
$2.00

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.75
$2.50
$2.75
$2.00



