

## BREAKFAST

Served with hash browns, fresh fruit, 2 slices of toast and coffee.

1 egg	\$6.00
1 egg with 1 choice of meat	\$8.25
2 eggs	\$6.75
2 eggs with 1 choice of meat	\$9.00

Choice of meat : sausage, bacon or ham.

\* Breakfast included in the lodging :

2 eggs with 1 choice of meat, hash browns, fresh fruit, 2 slices of toast and coffee.

#### **Extras**

2 toasts	\$1.95
2 toasts with cheese	\$4.00
Grill Cheese	\$5.00
Extra meat	\$2.25

## LUNCH

Club Sandwich	\$12.50
Hamburger	\$12.50
Submarin	\$12.50
Fish n'chips	\$15.00
Spaghetti	\$10.00
Ceaser Salad	\$13.50
Poutine	\$7.00
Italian Poutine	\$8.50
Erench Fries	\$4.00
French Fries	\$4.00



# DINNER

### Appetizer

Soup of the day	\$6.00
French Onion Soup	\$8.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.00
Garlic Escargot or Mushrooms	\$8.00
Sesame Shrimp Puff Pastry	\$7.00
Feta and Olive Smoked Salmon	\$7.00
Bocconcini Tomato Salad	\$8.00
Hot Brie with white Porto and Honey	\$9.00
Fresh Cucumber Salad	\$7.00
Ceaser Salad	\$8.00
Chief Salad	\$6.00

# MAINS

#### Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese	\$14.00
Penne Pesto chicken	\$18.00
Fettucini Alfredo carbonara	\$15.00

#### Meat

Chicken Skewers	\$20.00
Osso Buco (Veal)	\$28.00
Beef Bourguignon	\$20.00
Marinated Strip Steak	\$25.00
Forest Chicken	\$22.00
Gastrique-style Pork Medaillon	\$22.00
Pork Filet with Apple, Maple and Walnuts	\$22.00
Veal Escalope with White Wine and Shallot	\$28.00



## MAINS

#### Fish

Salmon pave with Honey and Tarragon	\$28.00
Italian Sole	\$23.00
Garlic Parmesan Shrimps and Scallops	\$29.00
Surf and Turf ( Steak and shrimps)	\$35.00

### DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondant	\$7.00
Cheese Cake	\$8.00
Maple Mousse	\$8.00
Crème brulée	\$8.00

\* Taxes extra.



# CANTEEN MENU

#### Food

Hot-dog Sandwich	\$2.00 \$6.00
Wrap	\$6.50
Chocolate	\$2.25
Chips	\$1.75
Banana Bread / Muffin	\$2.00

### Brevages

Coffee	\$2.00
Water Bottle	\$1.50
Soft Drink Can	\$1.50
Soft Drink Bottle	\$2.75
Juice	\$2.50
Gatorade	\$2.75
Perrier	\$2.00

\* Taxes included.